

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Bill				
Name of road:-	Bhaskuraya Road to				
	Cropi Bigha Road				
N.O. Cont - Shree Rakesh	Chaubey				
Ag. No - 06/m.m. as 7/SBD	2023-24				
Date of work start					
Date of compl.					
work in progress					

Rate - 1.54% Belu				
Date of entry:-				
28.3.24				
Abstract of				
cost.				
(1/2) Provision & dining				
of B.M. & Re -				
Qty vide TMB				
P.N.O - 2				
(i) B.M. = 3 Nos				
Rs 4370.38/each				Rs 13,110.00
(ii) Refr - 9 Nos				
Rs 2017.80/each				Rs 18,160.00

Continuation 20 183127100.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	RS3	1,271/2
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road line					
Qty work Tm B					
P.No - 2 = 1.443 Ha					
" - 5 = 0.1105 Ha					
T = 1.548 Ha					
@ RS 75,573.34/Ha B1					16,988/2
(3/6) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
do - job					
Qty work Tm B					
P.No - 7 = 4626 m ³					
= 4428 m ³					
@ RS 264.63/m ³ B					12,24,178/2
(4/7) Const. of Cr:Si:B by well graded material					
Qty work Tm B					
P.No - 7					
= 1392.30 m ³					
@ RS 2516.97/m ³ B					35,04,377/2
(5/13) Providing & fixing of information sign board					
do -					
					4876,814/2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BT 134	8,76,874 = 00
Qty. wide Tm B					
P. No - 2 = 3 No 3					
@ 110,655.02/Rm as 3,196					
(8/19) Providing & fixing of R.C.C. pipe duct of 300 mm dia					
Qty. wide Tm B					
P. No - 6 = 60 Rm					
@ 1039.65/Rm = 62,379					
(7/20) Dismantling of (1/21) (concrete concrete)					
Qty. wide Tm B					
P. No - 2					
= 4.64 m ³					
@ 683.75/m ³ = 3173					
(8/22) Dismantling of existing (concrete masonry)					
Qty. wide Tm B					
P. No - 3 = 170.78 m ³					
@ 319.41/m ³ = 54,549					
(9/23) Removing all types -					
Qty. wide Tm B					
P. No - 3					
				40 Rm	50,28,880

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFM 50,78,880/-
i) upto 600 mm dia					
= 4.5 RM					
@ 1) 258.70					Rs 1940/-
ii) Above 600 mm to 900 mm dia					
= 25 RM					
@ 18 349.80/RM					Rs 8745/-
(10/24) E/W excavation					
in town					
Qty vide Jm B					
P.No - 4					
= 119.192 m ³					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³					Rs 47,512/-
(11/25) Providing					
P.C.C					
15					
Qty vide Jm B					
P.No - 5					
= 18.380 m ³					
@ Rs 605.7.98/m ³					Rs 1,11,346/-
(12/26) Providing					
P.C.C					
100 in slg.					
Qty vide Jm B					
P.No - 6 = 129.068 m ³					
@ Rs 7006.75/m ³					Rs 9,04,347/-
(13/27) Providing & laying					
of 1000 mm dia H.P					
					Rs 61,02,770/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	1861	02,770/-
Qty. vide Jm B					
P. No. - 6			30 Rm		
@ 187553.65/Rm					226,610/-
1			Total	1863	29,380/-
Add 1.8%	WST (+)				11,39,288/-
" 1%	L.C (+)				63,294/-
" S.f.	(+)				18,138,571/-
			Gr. T	1876,70,533	00
less 1.54%	as (-)				181,18,126
per acre					
Net Payment					1875,52,407
					00

(Rupees Seventy ^{four} lakh fifty
two thousand four
hundred seven) only.

Mans AP
28.03.24 28/03/24
J.E. A.E.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D(w)

DIVISION

Dehri

R.W.D(w)

SUB-DIVISION

Dehri

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-

Rajesh Chaudhary

397